NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0081391 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/31/2017 7:59:11 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SALEM ASSEMBLY OF GOD, INC.

Company ID: 0081391 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/24/1977 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/31/2017 7:59:11 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 525

PEWEE VALLEY, KY 40056

Registered Agent Name/Address

TIMOTHY W. SNYDER 209 LAGRANGE RD. P. O. BOX 525

PEWEE VALLEY, KY 40056

Current Officers

President	Nathan Schroeder	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Treasurer	Tim Snyder	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056

DED WE FALST

Directors

Director	Nathan Schroeder	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Director	Tim Snyder	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Director	Cherrie Lathan	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Director	Sidney Franklin	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Director	Ivan Rogers	PO Box 525, Peewee Valley, KY 40056

County: Oldham
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Tim Snyder

Title Secretary &Treasure